Pos Name

Martin Williams
James Smith
Steve Marriott
Stuart Robinson
DanDalmedo
LiamThompson
Aidan Adams
John Convery
Rob Downs

10 CarlRyde

11 MikeBuntin

12 Joshua Dixon
13 James Kovacs
14  TimMidgley

15 Peter Speake

16 KenChapman
17 Leyton Amdi

18 TomHolden

19 David Tune

20 Trevor Morris
21 Jon Dance

22 lan Selby

23 Nicola Bamford
24 Lee Woods

25 Steve McLean
26 MarkDodd

27  Stuart Parrott

28 PaulWeall

29 David Gee

30 Maurice Oldham
31 Jennifer Pereira
32 Joseph Dooley
33 Mike Shaw

34 Frank Cordingley
35 Alan Pover

36 BillFox

37 NicolaBird

38 Gary Willcock

39 Elton Davies

40 Francis Day

41 Dave Groombridge
42 EmmaJones

43 Steve Jones

44 Leanne Sheey
45 Oete Baistow
46  Phil Burns

47  John Noblett

48 Chris Floyd

49  PhilipGarside
50 Matthew Hawe
51 Ccatherine Veysey
52 Craig Bradbury
53 MikePlint

54 John Parrott

55 John Ward

56 KateWiliams

57 Timothy Rainey
58 Michael Isherwood
59 Andy Farley

60 David Shaw

61 Stephanie Stevens
62 Rachael Moore
63 Matthew Malone
64 Billy Hargreaves
65 Andrew Bean
66 Gareth Simpson
67 Andy Pennington
68 Alan Jackson
69 DavidPinnington
70 Vicky McKinnon
71 Michael Jones
72 Doyle Kerrie Wood
73 RussellEaton

74  Michael Wharton
75 Anne Sweeney
76 Walter Ward

77 Lora Blann

78 Amie Fithern

79 Duncan Wilson
80 Francis Sweeney
81 Terry Lonergan
82 TimWarn

83 Janine Stockton
84 MartinToal
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The Reebok Manchester Sale 5
at Wythenshawe Park, Manchester on Monday 24th May 2009

Sale5 — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Tipton Harriers
Leeds City AC
Tipton Harriers
Blackpool

Bedford And County AC

Warrington
Leeds City AC
1 Bingley Harriers & Ac
2 Wilmslow RC
Doncaster Ac
Tipton Harriers
1 Abergele Harriers
Salford Harriers
Bingley Harriers & Ac
Bildeston Bounders

1 Scottish Veteran Harriers

Salford Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
3 Wilmslow RC
Unattached
2 Bolton United H
1 Notts AC
Sale Harriers
Stockport H
Ellesmere PortRc
Wilmslow RC
Wigan Pheonix
Manchester H
Manchester H
Unattached
East Cheshire HAC
Stockport H
Sale Harriers
Stockport H
Sale Harriers
Ellesmere PortRc
Sale Harriers
Sale Harriers
East Cheshire HAC
Unattached
Belle Vue Racers
Sale Harriers
Leigh Harriers
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Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Stockport H
Unattached
Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Blackpool

Tipton Harriers

City Of Sheffield
Stockport H
Bolton United H
Tipton Harriers
Sale Harriers
Unattached
East Cheshire HAC
Salford Harriers
Unattached
Wigan Pheonix
Winston Runners
2 Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Unattached
East Cheshire HAC
0 Spectrum Striders
3 Ipswich Jaffa
Penny Lane Str.
1 Stockport H
4 Altrincham & District
2 Stockport H

V40 11 Unattached

L50
V45

Sale Harriers
1 Preston Harriers & Ac
8 Unattached

L 14 Sale Harriers
L 15 Tipton Harriers

V45
V60
V55

Unattached
9 Unattached
3 Sale Harriers
7 Penny Lane Str.

L 16 Sale Harriers

V50

5 Manchester Front R

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Time
24:.04
24:19
24:27
25:21
25:44
26:04
26:14
26:20
26:24
26:34
26:36
26:47
26:55
27.01
27:20
27:31
2741
27:49
27:52
2755
28:02
28:13
28:15
28:19
28:20
28:21
28:23
28:29
28:45
29:03
29.07
29:21
29:43
29:51
29:56
29:57
30:07
30:13
30:19
30:20
30:24
30:30
30:30
30:42
30:44
30:49
30:54
31:00
31:.01
31.07
31:10
31:12
31:15
31:17
31:44
31:45
3151
31:53
32:00
32.01
32:02
32:06
32:13
32:14
32:19
32:27
32:29
32:30
32:34
32:35
32:44
32:56
33:04
33:15
33:18
33:19
33:20
33:24
33:27
33:30
33:34
33:35
33:36
3344

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Melanie Koth
Arnold Bradshaw
Andy Roberts
DamianWhelan
Christopher Hall
Don Johnson
Andrew Malone
David Jackson
Derek Walton
Tony Spencer
EmmaWebster
Sarah Aylmer
Flood
John Barnes
Lee McCourt
Miran Aprahamian
Geoffrey Beattie
NeilCanham
Paul Sanderson
Jeremy Drislane
?2?7?
Jackie Cordingley
PaulMcErlean
Michael Slater
Robin Frost
O'Brien
Gavin Bevan
John Quigley
Lucy Hickey
John McCourt
Lynda Rowlinson
Tony Houghton
Alan Jones
Des Miles
FechinMcCormick
Joanne Street
Julie Fairclough
Sarah Hicks
James Crehan
Denise Johnson
Hristine Geraghty
JohnMitchell
Sarah Dale
Annie Hirsch
Ben O'Brien
Steve McCall
Terry Moss
Sally Howarth
David Lee
Andrew Jones
Caroline Beattie

L35 1
V60 4
V4012

V40 13
V55 8

V40 14
V65 1
V4510
L 18
L45 2
V40 15
V4511

V50 6
V55 9
V55 10
V4512

V50 7

V40 16
V60 5
V40 17

V4018
L45 3
V5511
L45 4
V4513
V40 19
V45 14
V5512
L 22
L40 3
Ly 2
V5513
L50 2
L45 5
V65 2
L 27
L50 3

V45 15

L45 6
V40 20

L55 1

Aeronwy PreecetoweylL 31

Stuart Mairs
John Riley
Darren Dentith
John Myott
Alan Jenkinson
Helen Todd
Peter Doherty

Samantha Robinson

Cecelia Boodhoo
David Wood
Michael Williams
Steve Fairclough
Steven Scrivens
Alan Romagnolo
Simon Gears
Simon Fenton
Zoe Clark

David Maloney
Jonathan Simpson
Peter Marsh
Kath Horwill
PhilSummers
Paul Crawford
Tracy Livesey
Alex Hunter
Stephen Christie
Jane Ohara
Jonathan Dada
JockPlommer
MarkMolloy
Louise Gilchrist
Hayley Goddard

V65 3

V55 14
V60 6
L55 2
V5515
L 33
L45 7

V40 21
V40 22
V45 16
V40 23

V65 4
L45 8

V60 7
L 36
V4517
V50 8
L40 4

M 2
L35 2
V4518
V60 8

V40 24 Warrington Road Runners

L75 1
L8 1

Lytham St Annes Rr Club
Manchester H
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached
Unattached
Baildon Runners
Winston Runners
Dash AC
Altrincham & District
Unattached
Wigan Pheonix
Stockport H
Unattached
Unattached
Manchester H
Sale Harriers
Sale Harriers
Trafford AC
Virginactive RR
Unattached

??7?

Sale Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Wrexham AC
Sale Harriers
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Trafford AC
Manchester H
Sale Harriers
Belle Vue Racers
Deestriders
Unattached

Sale Harriers
Sale Harriers
Stockport H
Moston & District
Northern Vets
Baildon Runners
Wilmslow RC
Blackburn Road Runners
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Unattached
Manchester H
Unattached
Trafford AC
Leigh Harriers
Leigh Harriers
Steel City Striders
Unattached
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Northern Vets
Unattached
Unattached

Styal Running Club
Stockport H
Northern Vets
SerpentineRC
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached
Unattached
Stockport H
Unattached

Sale Harriers
Unattached
Wilmslow RC
Manchester H
Unattached
Unattached
Swinton Running Club
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached
Unattached
Manchester H
Unattached
Moston & District
Stockport H
Unattached
Unattached

Valley Striders
Chorlton Runners
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33:48
33:50
33:53
34:00
34:08
34:14
34:22
34:28
34:35
34:41
34:44
34:47
34:50
34:51
34:52
34:53
34:55
34:55
35:00
35:.01
35:02
35:.03
35:04
35:25
35:30
35:38
35:53
35:56
35:57
36:02
36:07
36:10
36:13
36:15
36:17
36:24
36:28
36:38
36:44
36:45
36:46
36:47
36:51
36:52
36:55
37:12
37:15
37:16
37:21
37:21
37:26
37:32
37:33
37:34
37:39
37:43
37:44
37:45
37:46
38:03
38:13
38:17
38:18
38:23
38:41
38:43
38:46
38:47
38:53
38:54
39:06
39:15
39:25
39:29
39:30
39:37
39:39
39:50
39:52
40:00
40:12
40:19
40:23
40:25



169 Ann McLaughlin L45 9 Manchester H 40:26 195 lanChapman Unattached 44:05
170 Lauren Davies L 42 Sale Harriers 40:28 196 Sue Goddard L50 5 Chorlton Runners 44:06
171 Debbie Beresford L40 5 Manchester H 40:48 197 Christine Barber L55 3 Belle Vue Racers 44:16
172 Laura Bostock L 44 Unattached 40:50 198 Janet O’'Mahony L40 9 Unattached 44:22
173 JamesLanham V60 9 Manchester H 41:00 199 NaiomiGrant L35 5 Sale Harriers 44:26
174 Derek Howarth V75 1 Leigh Harriers 41:05 200 LauraHall L 58 Norton Caines 45:11
175 PaulHalliday V45 19 Unattached 41:16 201 John Griffiths Unattached 45:14
176 Jean Dolan L60 1 Altrincham & District 41:20 202 Brian Roberts V60 12 Belle Vue Racers 45:39
177 BillRidings V5516 Northern Vets 41:36 203 Jean Bayley L45 11 Manchester H 46:03
178 Edwars Williams Unattached 41:48 204 Fiona McAuley L45 12 Unattached 46:16
179 Brenda Owens L50 4 Unattached 42:04 205 lan Pickford Unattached 46:38
180 Philip Westwood Bildeston Bounders 42:09 206 Anita WebbJones L35 6 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 46:40
181 Karen Jones L35 3 Leigh Harriers 42:16 207 Julie Jenkins L45 13 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 46:41
182 Angela Lee L40 6 Leigh Harriers 42:17 208 Brian Bradshaw Unattached 46:45
183 Melvyn Jones Unattached 42:37 209 Robin Greenwood Spectrum Striders 46:47
184 Jo Jones L40 7 Unattached 42:51 210 FayeHolden L 63 PendleAC 46:49
185 Harry Davies V60 10 Unattached 42:54 211 Tachel Easthope L 64 Unattached 47:28
186 Peter Griffiths Unattached 42:59 212 Kevin Egerton V55 17 Belle Vue Racers 48:42
187 Christine Halliday L45 10 Unattached 43:23 213 Beth Durn L 65 Unattached 48:43
188 Caroline Babaa L 51 Manchester H 43:30 214 Jean Skitt L60 2 Manchester H 48:45
189 Julie Ryan L40 8 Unattached 43:35 215 Elizabeth Green L40 10 Virginactive RR 49:42
190 Brian Robinson V60 11 Unattached 43:52 216 lan Richardson V40 25 Unattached 49:49
191 George V70 1 Sale Harriers 43:53 217 Helen Wood L 68 Unattached 50:42
192 David Jones Unattached 43:58 218 Arthur Walsham V75 2 Salford Harriers 58:03
193 Julia Foy L35 4 Belle Vue Racers 44:00 219 RiaBright L40 11 Saddleworth Runners Club 1:00:24
194 Jordan Ahmadzadeh Unattached 44:04

Sale 5- Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Tipton Harriers 15 — 1 MartinWilliams 3 Steve Marriott 11 MikeBuntin

2 Wilmslow RC 54 — 9 Rob Downs 20 Trevor Morris 25 Stuart Parrott

3 Salford Harriers 77 — 13 James Kovacs 17 Leyton Amdi 47 David Shaw

4 Stockport H 84 — 23 Steve McLean 30 Mike Shaw 31 Alan Pover

5 Sale Harriers 87 — 22 Lee Woods 32 BillFox 33 Gary Willcock

6 East Cheshire HAC 110 — 29 Joseph Dooley 35 Francis Day 46 Andy Farley

7 Manchester H 114 — 27 David Gee 28 Maurice Oldham 59 Arnold Bradshaw
8 Belle Vue Racers 208 — 60 Andy Roberts 73 John Quigley 75 Tony Houghton

9 Northern Vets 248 — 78 James Crehan 84 JohnRiley 86 Peter Doherty

10 Leigh Harriers 257 — 81 David Lee 82 Andrew Jones 94 Derek Howarth
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Sale 5 - Men (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Wilmslow RC 12 — 2 Rob Downs 4 Trevor Morris 6 Stuart Parrott

2 Stockport H 39 — 10 Mike Shaw 11 Alan Pover 18 John Parrott

3 East Cheshire HAC 44 — 9 Joseph Dooley 14 Francis Day 21 Andy Farley

4 Sale Harriers 45 — 12 BillFox 13 Gary Willcock 20 Timothy Rainey

5 Manchester H 45 — 7 David Gee 8 Maurice Oldham 30 Arnold Bradshaw
6 Belle Vue Racers 117 — 31 Andy Roberts 42 John Quigley 44 Tony Houghton

7 Northern Vets 151 — 47 James Crehan 51 JohnRiley 53 Peter Doherty

Sale 5 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Tipton Harriers 26 — 6 Ccatherine Veysey 7 KateWilliams 13 Amie Fithern
Sale Harriers 28 — 2 Frank Cordingley 12 Lora Blann 14 Janine Stockton
Stockport H 36 — 9 Vicky McKinnon 10 Doyle Kerrie Wood 17 Sarah Aylmer
Belle Vue Racers 59 — 4 EmmaJones 25 Annie Hirsch 30 Cecelia Boodhoo
Leigh Harriers 88 — 5 Leanne Sheey 41 Karen Jones 42 Angela Lee
Manchester H 101 — 31 Zoe Clark 33 Tracy Livesey 37 Ann McLaughlin

Sale 5 - Ladies (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Stockport H 13 — 2 Doyle Kerrie Wood 4 Sarah Aylmer 7 Julie Fairclough
2 Belle Vue Racers 47 — 10 Annie Hirsch 14 CeceliaBoodhoo 23 Christine Barber
3 Manchester H 49 — 15 Zoe Clark 16 Tracy Livesey 18 Ann McLaughlin
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